

**MSC Horlofftal**  
**Reg.Nr.:KSM 1/19**
**ADAC Kartslalom Horlofftal e.V. im ADAC**  
**28.04.2019**
**Ergebnisse Klasse 5**

Platz.	Teilnehmer	Start	Lizenz	Verein	Region	Probelauf (Fehler)	Wertungslauf 1 (Fehler)	Wertungslauf 2 (Fehler)	Gesamt
<b>Klasse 5</b>									
1.	Maximilian Waldeck	2	9121	AMC Hungen	Mitte	36,490 (10)	37,280 (0)	35,880 (0)	<b>1:13,160</b>
2.	Leon Schneider	11	9862	AC Schlitz	Mitte	36,340 (4)	37,020 (0)	37,760 (0)	<b>1:14,780</b> -01,620 -01,620
3.	Rico Bender	4	9604	MSC Horlofftal	Mitte	38,600 (2)	38,140 (0)	37,020 (0)	<b>1:15,160</b> -0,380 -02,000
4.	Louis Rommel	7	9703	AMSC Pohlheim	Mitte	41,280 (2)	37,190 (0)	37,980 (0)	<b>1:15,170</b> -0,010 -02,010
5.	Julian Sauerbier	10	9611	MC Hünfeld / VFM	Mitte	37,720 (4)	37,300 (2)	35,970 (0)	<b>1:15,270</b> -0,100 -02,110
6.	Janina Burkard	5	8862	AC Schlitz	Mitte	36,500 (2)	36,860 (2)	37,670 (0)	<b>1:16,530</b> -01,260 -03,370
7.	Louis Heller	9	11227	MSC Rockenberg	Mitte	43,210 (4)	37,530 (0)	38,520 (2)	<b>1:18,050</b> -01,520 -04,890
8.	Maxim Sonneborn	8	9872	AMSC Pohlheim	Mitte	46,410 (8)	39,750 (0)	39,640 (0)	<b>1:19,390</b> -01,340 -06,230
9.	Jonas Gausmann	6	9575	AMSC Pohlheim	Mitte	42,220 (16)	37,460 (4)	35,990 (2)	<b>1:19,450</b> -0,060 -06,290
10.	Jonas Weber	1	9108	MSC Rockenberg	Mitte	47,410 (0)	38,780 (2)	40,180 (0)	<b>1:20,960</b> -01,510 -07,800
11.	Andreas Haug	3	10093	MSC Wächtersbach- Hesseldorf	Mitte	37,580 (2)	37,820 (2)	38,540 (4)	<b>1:22,360</b> -01,400 -09,200

**Stand: 28. 04. 2019 um 17:03:00**